CARMEL CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY FIXED ASSET INVENTORY - Deletions

Asset Tag #

No barcode

No barcode

No barcode
No barcode

3832
2032
3834
2040
3827
2033
3833
5741
2038
3828
3829
3830
2036
3831
3851
3849

3847
3848

3853
8854

5636
5637
3842
3843
3845
3844
3309
3818
2288
3817
3815
2139

D.of P

Description

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

Book Spinner

large, wide, red, cushioned chair

large, wide, red, cushioned chair

large, wide, red, cushioned chair

large, wide, green, cushioned chair
large, wide, green, cushioned chair
large, wide, green, cushioned chair
large, purple patterned, cushioned chair
large, purple patterned, cushioned chair
purple patterned cushioned chair

purple patterned ottoman

purple patterned back, green seat, cushion chairw desk attachment
purple patterned back, green seat, cushion chairw desk attachment
med-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
med-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
small-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
small-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
blue, patterned computer desk chair
blue, patterned computer desk chair
blue, patterned computer desk chair
blue, patterned computer desk chair
blue, patterned computer desk chair
blue, patterned computer desk chair



Location

Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
Third floor storage
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA

Original Cost

Replace cost



Serial # Surplus date

8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019



