CARMEL CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY FIXED ASSET INVENTORY - Deletions

Asset Tag #		D. of P	Description
	3832		Book Spinner
	2032		Book Spinner
	3834		Book Spinner
	2040		Book Spinner
	3827		Book Spinner
	2033		Book Spinner
	3833		Book Spinner
	5741		Book Spinner
	2038		Book Spinner
	3828		Book Spinner
	3829		Book Spinner
	3830		Book Spinner
	2036		Book Spinner
	3831		Book Spinner
	3851		large, wide, red, cushioned chair
	3849		large, wide, red, cushioned chair
No barcode			large, wide, red, cushioned chair
	3847		large, wide, green, cushioned chair
	3848		large, wide, green, cushioned chair
No barcode			large, wide, green, cushioned chair
	3853		large, purple patterned, cushioned chair
	8854		large, purple patterned, cushioned chair
No barcode			purple patterned cushioned chair
No barcode			purple patterned ottoman
	5636		purple patterned back, green seat, cushion chairw desk attachment
	5637		purple patterned back, green seat, cushion chairw desk attachment
	3842		med-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
	3843		med-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
	3845		small-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
	3844		small-sized, burgandy/maroon, low table
	3309		blue, patterned computer desk chair
	3818		blue, patterned computer desk chair
	2288		blue, patterned computer desk chair
	3817		blue, patterned computer desk chair
	3815		blue, patterned computer desk chair
	2139		blue, patterned computer desk chair

Location

Original Cost Replace cost

Third floor storage YΑ

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019